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Library-Student Success Center 

Spring 2018 Reading/Writing Success Strategies Workshops 
 

 
 
              Date 

 
Time 

 
Location 

 
                                             Topic 

March   

Thur 3/1/2018  1:00-2:00pm Library 134 Learning How to Learn: Being a Successful Student 

Tue 3/6/2018 1:00-2:00pm Library 134 Writing Anxiety 

Wed 3/7/2018 12:30-1:30pm Library 134 Learning How to Learn: Being a Successful Student 

Thur 3/8/2018 1:00-2:00pm Library 134 Navigating a Textbook (SQ3R) 

Tue 3/13/2018 1:00-2:00pm  Library 134 
Finding Main Ideas & Supporting Details 

Wed 3/14/2018 12:30-1:30pm  Library 134 Annotating Paragraphs 

Thur 3/15/2018  1:00-2:00pm  Library 134 Interpreting Writing Prompts 

Tue 3/20/2018  1:00-2:00pm  Library 134  Writing Process: Brainstorming Papers & Creating Thesis  

 Statements        

Wed  3/21/2018  12:30-1:30pm  Library 134  Introduction & Conclusion Paragraphs 

Thur  3/22/2018  1:00-2:00pm  Library 134  Body Paragraphs 

Tue  3/27/2018  1:00-2:00pm  Library 134  Summarizing 

Wed  3/28/2018  12:30-1:30pm  Library 134  MLA/APA Formatting and Styling 

Thur  3/29/2018  1:00-2:00pm  Library 134  Tips on Revising & Editing Papers 

April   

 
 

Library 134 

Tue 4/3/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Test Taking Anxiety 

Wed  4/4/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Learning How to Learn: Being a Successful Student 

Thur 4/5/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Navigating a Textbook (SQ3R) 

Tue 4/17/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Finding Main Ideas & Supporting Details 

Wed 418/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Annotating Paragraphs 

Thur 4/19/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Interpreting Writing Prompts 

Tue 4/24/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Writing Process: Brainstorming Papers & Creating Thesis  

Statements 

Wed 4/25/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Introduction & Conclusion Paragraphs 

Thur 4/26/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Body Paragraphs 

  May   

Tue 5/1/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Summarizing 

Wed 5/2/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Writing Anxiety  

Thur 5/3/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 MLA/APA Formatting and Styling 

Tue 5/8/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Tips on Revising & Editing Papers 

Wed 5/9/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Learning How to Learn: Being a Successful Student 

Thur 5/10/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Text Taking Anxiety 

Tue 5/15/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Writing Process: Brainstorming Papers & Creating Thesis  

Statements 
Wed 5/16/2018 

 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Interpreting Writing Prompts 

Thur 5/17/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Introduction & Conclusion Paragraphs 

Tue 5/22/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Body Paragraphs 

Wed 5/23/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 Summarizing 

Thur 5/24/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Tips on Revising & Editing Papers 

Tue 5/29/2018 
 
1:00-2:00pm 

 
Library 134 Test Taking Anxiety 

Wed 5/30/2018 
 
12:30-1:30pm 

 
Library 134 MLA/APA Formatting and Styling 

 


